
BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MS 70 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Ralliantawna . M 21/5/1943 88993 IND 1  

2 Vidya Bhushan Arora M 3/2/1946 67459 IND 2  

3 Daniel Ask M 29/4/1944 52486 NOR 1  

4 Roger Baldwin M 4/1/1943 92502 ENG 1  

5 Denis Bengtsson M 25/9/1941 55745 SWE 1  

6 Kon Kong Ching M 27/9/1942 95031 MAS 1  

7 Seri Chintanaseri M 21/4/1942 85194 THA 1  

8 Knud Danielsen M 15/6/1945 81075 DEN 1  

9 Fernando Estevez M 19/9/1945 61601 ESP 1  

10 Robert Evans M 16/9/1946 69317 IRL 1  

11 Lai Loon Foo M 25/12/1945 59783 MAS 2  

12 Leslie Frame M 19/1/1942 58971 SCO 1  

13 Jim Garrett M 5/8/1945 57259 ENG 2  

14 Pawel Gasz M 23/6/1942 52586 POL 1  

15 Gerhard Gronboldt M 9/1/1939 52448 GER 1  

16 Akira Hirota M 1/3/1943 61393 JPN 1  

17 Peter Honnen M 1/10/1945 52438 GER 2  

18 Jorgen Jaeger M 17/6/1942 52398 DEN 2  

19 Gamini Jaysriya M 19/1/1945 83184 SRI 1  

20 Dhanram Khonde M 25/10/1946 81389 IND 3  

21 Tart Kornchankul M 20/12/1935 79282 THA 2  

22 Andrzej Kowalski M 28/11/1945 72770 POL 2  

23 Junior Lauw M 23/7/1939 84750 CAN 1  

24 Kim Swee Leong M 22/12/1941 60097 MAS 3  

25 Knut  Sverre Liland M 10/2/1943 78927 NOR 2  

26 Arvind Mehta M 15/5/1945 75317 IND 4  

27 Venugopal Menon M 2/3/1943 87556 MAS 4  

28 Oon Hong Siang Gary M 12/8/1946 56288 SGP 1  

29 Cornel Perera M 11/9/1939 86180 SRI 2  

30 Ray Sharp M 23/4/1945 94644 ENG 3  

31 Yoshio Terasaki M 23/12/1946 58470 JPN 2  

32 Francois Thomas M 9/11/1943 71462 FRA 1  

33 Gerhard Weichlinger M 30/8/1943 60285 AUT 1  

34 John Whalebone M 11/5/1944 78734 ENG 4  



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WS 70 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Viviane Bonnay F 17/9/1945 87296 FRA 1

2 Olga Dcosta F 10/3/1944 70324 IND 1

3 Beryl Goodall F 5/5/1942 52537 ENG 1

4 Alla Izotova F 23/11/1939 97563 RUS 1

5 Mary Jenner F 8/4/1943 58025 ENG 2

6 Sumiko Kaneko F 14/12/1946 52481 JPN 1

7 Satoko Nakamura F 5/3/1943 84821 JPN 2

8 Elvira Richter F 24/12/1944 67467 GER 1

9 Shaila Sardesai F 7/9/1943 68498 IND 2

10 Galina Valeeva F 5/1/1940 52557 RUS 2

11 Gowramma Veeralinga F 21/12/1946 69974 IND 3



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MD 70 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Pramod Oliver Alexander M 24/8/1943 77399 IND 1

Suhel Singh Ghai M 30/8/1941 97796 IND 1

2 Vidya Bhushan Arora M 3/2/1946 67459 IND 2

Akhityar Ahmed Patodi M 27/12/1945 94231 IND 2

3 Daniel Ask M 29/4/1944 52486 NOR 1

Knut  Sverre Liland M 10/2/1943 78927 NOR 1

4 Roger Baldwin M 4/1/1943 92502 ENG 1

John Whalebone M 11/5/1944 78734 ENG 1

5 Denis Bengtsson M 25/9/1941 55745 SWE 1

Georg Schonfeld M 23/1/1941 71452 GER 1

6 David Brinsden M 2/6/1944 76942 ENG 2

Adrian Perera M 20/7/1944 62918 ENG 2

7 Kon Kong Ching M 27/9/1942 95031 MAS 1

Ah Hooi Loo M 28/4/1943 74247 MAS 1

8 Seri Chintanaseri M 21/4/1942 85194 THA 1

Tart Kornchankul M 20/12/1935 79282 THA 1

9 Alfred Christian Motilal M 27/12/1942 92621 IND 3

Bharatsinh Thakore M 1/6/1945 75566 IND 3

10 Knud Danielsen M 15/6/1945 81075 DEN 1

Gerhard Gronboldt M 9/1/1939 52448 GER 1

11 Lai Loon Foo M 25/12/1945 59783 MAS 2

Kim Swee Leong M 22/12/1941 60097 MAS 2

12 Leslie Frame M 19/1/1942 58971 SCO 1

Junior Lauw M 23/7/1939 84750 CAN 1

13 Masaki Furuhashi M 25/3/1946 71999 JPN 1

Yoshio Terasaki M 23/12/1946 58470 JPN 1

14 Jim Garrett M 5/8/1945 57259 ENG 3

Ray Sharp M 23/4/1945 94644 ENG 3

15 Pawel Gasz M 23/6/1942 52586 POL 1

Andrzej Kowalski M 28/11/1945 72770 POL 1

16 Ramanaiah Gungeti M 6/6/1945 60807 IND 4

Govind Rao Pulluri M 10/5/1941 93520 IND 4

17 Ole Gyldenohr M 20/6/1944 58520 DEN 1

Jorgen Jaeger M 17/6/1942 52398 DEN 1

18 Akira Hirota M 1/3/1943 61393 JPN 2

Shinjiro Matsuda M 28/11/1942 57893 JPN 2

19 Gamini Jaysriya M 19/1/1945 83184 SRI 1

Cornel Perera M 11/9/1939 86180 SRI 1

20 Pirachitra Surakkhaka M 4/6/1944 88041 THA 2

Thavorn Youngcharoen M 11/1/1945 98139 THA 2



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WD 70 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Susan Awcock F 26/9/1946 91967 ENG 1  

Victoria Betts F 10/4/1944 95458 ENG 1  

2 Lisbeth Bengtsson F 11/9/1939 81383 SWE 1  

Margrethe Danielsen F 4/12/1946 97061 DEN 1  

3 Beryl Goodall F 5/5/1942 52537 ENG 2  

Mary Jenner F 8/4/1943 58025 ENG 2  

4 Sumiko Ishikawa F 30/3/1945 85941 JPN 1  

Satoko Nakamura F 5/3/1943 84821 JPN 1  

5 Alla Izotova F 23/11/1939 97563 RUS 1  

Galina Valeeva F 5/1/1940 52557 RUS 1  

6 Elvira Richter F 24/12/1944 67467 GER 1  

Elisabeth Schonfeld F 19/2/1942 55672 GER 1  



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

XD 70 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Ralliantawna . M 21/5/1943 88993 IND 1

Olga Dcosta F 10/3/1944 70324 IND 1

2 Vidya Bhushan Arora M 3/2/1946 67459 IND 2

Shaila Sardesai F 7/9/1943 68498 IND 2

3 Roger Baldwin M 4/1/1943 92502 ENG 1

Victoria Betts F 10/4/1944 95458 ENG 1

4 Denis Bengtsson M 25/9/1941 55745 SWE 1

Alla Izotova F 23/11/1939 97563 RUS 1

5 Seri Chintanaseri M 21/4/1942 85194 THA 1

Dulabhabhorn Vajrathon F 20/3/1943 69292 THA 1

6 Knud Danielsen M 15/6/1945 81075 DEN 1

Margrethe Danielsen F 4/12/1946 97061 DEN 1

7 Masaki Furuhashi M 25/3/1946 71999 JPN 1

Sumiko Kaneko F 14/12/1946 52481 JPN 1

8 Jim Garrett M 5/8/1945 57259 ENG 2

Susan Awcock F 26/9/1946 91967 ENG 2

9 Ole Gyldenohr M 20/6/1944 58520 DEN 1

Galina Valeeva F 5/1/1940 52557 RUS 1

10 Shoe Hida M 3/12/1944 63338 JPN 2

Sumiko Ishikawa F 30/3/1945 85941 JPN 2

11 Peter Honnen M 1/10/1945 52438 GER 1

Elvira Richter F 24/12/1944 67467 GER 1

12 Jorgen Jaeger M 17/6/1942 52398 DEN 2

Grethe Steenberg F 27/11/1943 52563 DEN 2

13 Knut  Sverre Liland M 10/2/1943 78927 NOR 1

Lisbeth Bengtsson F 11/9/1939 81383 SWE 1

14 Shinjiro Matsuda M 28/11/1942 57893 JPN 3

Satoko Nakamura F 5/3/1943 84821 JPN 3

15 Georg Schonfeld M 23/1/1941 71452 GER 2

Elisabeth Schonfeld F 19/2/1942 55672 GER 2

16 Ray Sharp M 23/4/1945 94644 ENG 3

Mary Jenner F 8/4/1943 58025 ENG 3

17 Damodar Pandurang Thombre M 16/8/1943 91420 IND 3

Gowramma Veeralinga F 21/12/1946 69974 IND 3

18 John Whalebone M 11/5/1944 78734 ENG 4

Beryl Goodall F 5/5/1942 52537 ENG 4


